various sources to loan for the Dubai investment. By 

01/08/24, including the reinvestments, the total amount 

loaned for the above-mentioned investments was Rs. 30 

crore. Excluding my and my immediate family members' 

investments, the total amount so far was Rs. 14,40,20,580 

(Rupees Fourteen Crore Forty Lakh Twenty Thousand Five 

Hundred and Eighty Only). It is known that the loan money 

given by many other individuals is even more, and these 

individuals are also coming forward to take legal action 

against Ramakrishna Rao and his associates. 

On 05/08/24, Ramakrishna Rao told me that a major